

30/06/2018

- English & Gujarati,
unaudited financial result.

TUESDAY, AUGUST 14, 2018

20

MANGALAM INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LTD.
CIN : L65993WB1983PLC035815

Regd. Office: Subol Dutt Building, 13, Brabourne Road, Mezzanine Floor,
Kolkata-700001 (W.B.) Phone:+91 33 2231 5686-87 & Fax:+91 33 2231 5683
E-mail: mifi@mifindia.com & mifi_1983@yahoo.co.in ; Website : www.mifindia.com

NOTICE FOR ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING & BOOK CLOSURE

Notice is hereby given that the Annual General Meeting of the Members of the Company will be held at "Conference Hall" 11, Clive Row, 5th Floor, Kolkata-700001 on Saturday, 15th September, 2018 at 2:00 P.M. to transact the business as mentioned in the notice being sent to the individual shareholders by post.

Please note that these documents are available on the Company's website <http://www.mifindia.com> for download by the members.

Notice is also hereby given under section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and under Regulation 42 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations that the register of members and share transfer books shall remain closed from 10th day of September, 2018 to 15th day of September, 2018 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of Annual General Meeting. In case of any change in your e-mail ids, please update the same with your depository participant or Registrar & share transfer agent of the Company, as the case may be, so as to enable the Company to send all the future Notices and Annual Reports via electronic mode.

By Order of the Board
For Mangalam Industrial Finance Limited
Sd/-
Pradeep Kumar Daga
Managing Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13.08.2018



MORARKA FINANCE LIMITED
CIN NO. L67120MH1985PLC035632

Registered Office : 511, Maker Chambers V, 221, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.
Tel : +91 022 22832468 | Fax no. : +91 022 22047288
email : investors@morarkafinance.in | website : www.morarkafinance.in

Extract of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

CIN: L45201GJ1985PLC008361

સહાયક કાર્યાલય



Parshwanath Corporation Ltd.

સરજી ઘર SINCE 1985 50, 3rd Floor, Harsiddha Chambers, Phone: +91 79 27540647 / 848
PARSHWANATH Income Tax Cross Roads, Ashram Road, Fax : +91 79 27540144
CORPORATION LIMITED Ahmedabad-380014 Gujarat India Email : ltd@parshwanath.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER-I OF FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-19 ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2018
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/06/2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2018 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operation	7.60	35.15	7.86
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2.86	(7.61)	4.46
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	3.82	(3.17)	5.20
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	3.04	(3.31)	4.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.04	(3.22)	4.18
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)	313.18	313.18	313.18
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	568.78	-
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualised			
	(a) Basic	0.10	(0.11)	0.13
	(b) Diluted	0.10	(0.11)	0.13

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange, website www.bseindia.com.

2. The Company is engaged in the business of Construction and Development of housing projects and therefore there are no other reportable segments.

PLACE : AHMEDABAD
DATE : August 13, 2018

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
NAVNI BHAI C. PATEL
CHAIRMAN (DIN: 00042153)

Ghorpadi Branch, Pune

અમદાવાદ, મંગળવાર, તા. ૧૪ ઓગસ્ટ, ૨૦૧૮

ફાયનાન્સિયલ

Sr. No.	Particulars	30-June-2018 (Unaudited)	30-June-2017 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	18.17	32.05	116.37
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.58	6.19	29.98
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.58	6.19	29.98
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.14	2.19	22.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4.14	2.19	22.26
6	Equity Share Capital	240.85	240.85	240.85
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	Basic :	0.17	0.17	0.92
	Diluted :	0.17	0.17	0.92

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.namokartrade.com.

b) Financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 are in accordance with IND AS and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and results for the comparative quarter ended June 30, 2017 and Year ended March 31, 2018 are also in compliant with IND AS.

By Order of the Board
For, Namokar Trade (India) Limited
Ratan Lal Baid
Managing Director
DIN: 07060481

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13.08.2018

CIN: L45201GJ1985PLC008361

સહાયક કાર્યાલય



Parshwanath Corporation Ltd.

સરજી ઘર SINCE 1985 50, 3rd Floor, Harsiddha Chambers, Phone: +91 79 27540647 / 848
PARSHWANATH Income Tax Cross Roads, Ashram Road, Fax : +91 79 27540144
CORPORATION LIMITED Ahmedabad-380014 Gujarat India Email : ltd@parshwanath.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER-I OF FINANCIAL YEAR 2018-19 ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2018
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/06/2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2018 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income From Operation	7.60	35.15	7.86
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2.86	(7.61)	4.46
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	3.82	(3.17)	5.20
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	3.04	(3.31)	4.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.04	(3.22)	4.18
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)	313.18	313.18	313.18
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	568.78	-
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualised			
	(a) Basic	0.10	(0.11)	0.13
	(b) Diluted	0.10	(0.11)	0.13

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange, website www.bseindia.com.

2. The Company is engaged in the business of Construction and Development of housing projects and therefore there are no other reportable segments.

PLACE : AHMEDABAD
DATE : August 13, 2018

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
NAVNI BHAI C. PATEL
CHAIRMAN (DIN: 00042153)